Print
HP Officejet Pro
X451/X551 dw
printer series
Print professional-quality colour—up to twice the speed1
and up to half the cost per page of colour lasers2—using HP
PageWide Technology. Help workgroups thrive with
proactive manageability tools.

Data sheet  |  HP Officejet Pro X451/X551 dw printer series
Ordering Information
Number	 Description
CN463A	 HP Officejet Pro X451dw Printer
CV037A	 HP Officejet Pro X551dw Printer
Ink cartridges
Number	 Description
CN621AA	 HP 970 Black Ink Cartridge
CN622AA	 HP 971 Cyan Ink Cartridge
CN623AA	 HP 971 Magenta Ink Cartridge
CN624AA	 HP 971 Yellow Ink Cartridge
CN625AA	 HP 970XL Black Ink Cartridge
CN626AA	 HP 971XL Cyan Ink Cartridge
CN627AA	 HP 971XL Magenta Ink Cartridge
CN628AA	 HP 971XL Yellow Ink Cartridge
Accessories
Number	 Description
CN595A	 HP Officejet Pro X Series 500-sheet Paper Tray
Hewlett-Packard offices